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WHEN IT COMES TO
PLANNING YOUR
WEDDING, FLOWERS
REALLY HELP BRING ALL
THE ELEMENTS
TOGETHER. WE HAVE
BEEN DESIGNING
WEDDINGS FOR OVER
FIFTEEN YEARS, WORKING
WITH LOVELY VENUES
AND EVEN LOVELIER

WE ASK YOU TO §
COMPLETE OUR
CONSULTATION §
QUESTIONNAIRE BEFORE §
WE MEET. BRINGING TO §
OUR CONSULTATION
PHOTOS, SWATCHES AND
SAMPLES IS A REAL HELP. '
THEN, WITH OUR ADVICE __
AND GUIDANCE, WE PUT
TOGETHER A QUOTATION
BASED ON YOUR BUDGET.
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WE ALWAYS LIKE TO USE THE MOST SEASONAL FLOWERS, SO WHEN YOU LOOK BACK AT THE
PHOTOS, YOU CAN TELL IT WAS A BALMY SUMMER DAY, OR A COSY WINTER EVENING.

WHILST EVERY
WEDDING IS UNIQUE,
WE KNOW IT’S
IMPORTANT TO PLAN
AND BUDGET.

WE'VE PROVIDED A
STARTING PRICE GUIDE J§
FOR OUR BESPOKE 2%

WEDDINGS; SO YOU
CAN BEGIN PLANNING |
WHAT IS REALISTIC FOR
YOUR WEDDING.
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BESPOKE WEDDIN
PRICE GUIDE

ABUNDIFLORA

55 HIGH STREET
GLASTONBURY
BAG6 9DS

FOR THE BRIDAL PARTY
Hand Tied Bouquet
Trailing Bouquet

Flower Crown

Hair Flowers

Bridesmaid

Flower Girl

Buttonhole

Corsage

FOR THE CEREMONY
Tied Pew End
Formal Pew End

Pedestal

Registrar/Ceremony Table

FOR THE RECEPTION
Jam Jar

Bud Vase

Tall Design

Floral Arch

Cake Flowers

Thank You Bouquet

From
£150.00
£220.00

£70.00
£10.00
£70.00
£50.00

£9.00
£30.00

From
£40.00
£60.00

£250.00

£200.00

From
£30.00
£15.00

£100.00
£750.00
£30.00
£50.00

INFOWABUNDIFLORA.CO.UK
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01458 834 339



UNITY WEDDING
PRICES

GLASTONBURY IS KNOWN FOR
ITS MORE INTIMATE WEDDINGS,
AND WITH THIS IN MIND, WE
HAVE CREATED OUR UNITY
PACKAGE PRICE LIST.

Hand Tied Bridal B t £95.00
-SSR Unity Packages are ordered through
Hand Tied Bridesmaid Bouquet £60.00 ©Our web-shop only. Store collection
unless prior arrangement is made
Buttonhole £7.00 with us.

THE UNITY PACKAGE ALLOWS
YOU TO CHOOSE THE COLOUR
SCHEME, AND WE SELECT THE
FLOWER VARIETIES, ALLOWING
YOU TO WORK TO A BUDGET
BASED ON THE PRICES LISTED.

A £100 BOOKING FEE SECURES
YOUR WEDDING DATE
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