WEDDINGS

2024 - 2025 Edition

ABUNDIFLORA 55 HIGH STREET GLASTONBURY BA6 9DS



WHEN IT COMES TO PLANNING YOUR WEDDING, FLOWERS REALLY HELP BRING ALL THE ELEMENTS TOGETHER. WE HAVE BEEN DESIGNING WEDDINGS FOR OVER FIFTEEN YEARS, WORKING WITH LOVELY VENUES AND EVEN LOVELIER COUPLES!

WE ASK YOU TO COMPLETE OUR CONSULTATION QUESTIONNAIRE BEFORE WE MEET. BRINGING TO OUR CONSULTATION PHOTOS, SWATCHES AND SAMPLES IS A REAL HELP. THEN, WITH OUR ADVICE AND GUIDANCE, WE PUT TOGETHER A QUOTATION BASED ON YOUR BUDGET.



ABUNDIFLORA 55 HIGH STREET GLASTONBURY BA6 9DS



WE ALWAYS LIKE TO USE THE MOST SEASONAL FLOWERS, SO WHEN YOU LOOK BACK AT THE PHOTOS, YOU CAN TELL IT WAS A BALMY SUMMER DAY, OR A COSY WINTER EVENING.



Whilst every wedding is unique, we know it's important to plan and budget.

WE'VE PROVIDED A STARTING PRICE GUIDE FOR OUR BESPOKE WEDDINGS; SO YOU CAN BEGIN PLANNING WHAT IS REALISTIC FOR YOUR WEDDING.



ABUNDIFLORA 55 HIGH STREET GLASTONBURY BA6 9DS



Bespoke Wedding Price Guide



ABUNDIFLORA 55 HIGH STREET GLASTONBURY BA6 9DS

For the Bridal Party	From
Hand Tied Bouquet	£150.00
Trailing Bouquet	£220.00
Flower Crown	£70.00
Hair Flowers	£10.00
Bridesmaid	£70.00
Flower Girl	£50.00
Buttonhole	£9.00
Corsage	£30.00

FOR THE CEREMONY	From
Tied Pew End	£40.00
Formal Pew End	£60.00
Pedestal	£250.00
Registrar/Ceremony Table	£200.00

FOR THE RECEPTION	From
Jam Jar	£30.00
Bud Vase	£15.00
Tall Design	£100.00
Floral Arch	£750.00
Cake Flowers	£30.00
Thank You Bouquet	£50.00



Unity Wedding Prices

GLASTONBURY IS KNOWN FOR ITS MORE INTIMATE WEDDINGS, AND WITH THIS IN MIND, WE HAVE CREATED OUR UNITY PACKAGE PRICE LIST.

Hand Tied Bridal Bouquet Hand Tied Bridesmaid Bouquet Buttonhole £95.00 Unity Pac £60.00 our web-s unless p £7.00

Unity Packages are ordered through our web-shop only. Store collection unless prior arrangement is made with us.

The Unity Package allows you to choose the colour scheme, and we select the flower varieties, allowing you to work to a budget based on the prices listed.

A £100 booking fee secures your wedding date

> ABUNDIFLORA 55 HIGH STREET GLASTONBURY BA6 9DS